
Pos Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Sesso
1 8 00:33:26 Veronese Ilaria 1996 18-45 f
2 19 00:34:34 Giovando Chiara 1979 18-45 f
3 56 00:36:57 Chialvo Martina 1987 18-45 f
4 6 00:39:49 Revello	 Alessia 1991 18-45 f
5 55 00:40:15 Odino Samanta 1976 18-45 f
6 46 00:42:37 Tron Elisa 2002 Cadetti f
7 16 00:43:16 Morandini Rosanna 1971 45-55 f
8 24 Bonin Charlotte 1987 18-45 f

Pos Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Sesso
1 35 0:28:56 Testino Marco 1995 18-45 m
2 25 00:29:20 Pierre-Yves Oddone 1989 18-45 m
3 15 00:29:30 Rostan Andrea 1998 18-45 m
4 50 00:29:40 Bergeretti Stefano 1984 18-45 m
5 41 00:30:50 Mineo Lorenzo 1991 18-45 m
6 52 00:30:56 Ughetto Christian 1976 18-45 m
7 9 00:31:10 Veronese Luciano 1967 45-55 m
8 22 00:31:14 Roche Andrea 1991 18-45 m
9 17 00:31:18 Villosio Giorgio 1970 45-55 m
10 53 00:31:30 Ouvrier Giuseppe 1960 Over	55 m
11 38 00:31:44 Manfredi Eric 1993 18-45 m
12 2 00:31:48 Montalto Carlo 1977 18-45 m
13 33 00:31:54 Bugnone Andrea 1976 18-45 m
14 48 00:32:25 Turin Alberto 1985 18-45 m
15 20 00:32:40 Canale Mauro 1973 45-55 m
16 14 00:32:50 Bonadè	Ris Franco 1971 45-55 m
17 11 00:33:11 Ras Diego 1995 18-45 m
18 37 00:33:23 Berta	 Francesco 1996 18-45 m
19 54 00:33:24 Cavagnet Elvin 1973 45-55 m
21 47 00:33:52 ReY Stefano 1983 18-45 m
22 1 00:34:06 Bergeretti Daniele 1986 18-45 m
23 21 00:34:10 Lombardini Alessandro 1989 18-45 m
24 43 00:34:28 Custodero Tommaso 1993 18-45 m
25 28 00:34:30 Blondon Jean	Marc 1962 Over	55 m
27 32 00:35:09 Tanotti Roberto 1981 18-45 m
28 49 00:35:14 Rostan Giorgio 1961 Over	55 m
29 42 00:35:21 Ottino Francesco 1989 18-45 m
30 61 00:35:25 Bergo Federico 1982 18-45 m
31 58 00:35:28 Pron Imerio 1963 Over	55 m
32 26 00:35:42 Oddone Enrico 1998 18-45 m
33 18 00:35:50 Vaula Alberto 1966 45-55 m
34 30 00:35:51 Fadda Luciano 1959 Over	55 m
35 10 00:36:16 Piombino Alex 1991 18-45 m
36 5 00:36:45 Re	Fiorentin Fernando 1975 18-45 m
38 29 00:37:10 Borot Gilbert 1950 Over	55 m



39 59 00:37:16 Florindi Francesco 1984 18-45 m
40 36 00:37:33 Bertone Silvio 1967 45-55 m
41 23 00:38:01 Cinato Igor 1977 18-45 m
42 60 00:38:42 Menetto Mario 1989 18-45 m
43 44 00:38:54 Palmero Federico 1990 18-45 m
44 40 00:38:59 Ratto Lorenzo 1973 45-55 m
45 27 00:39:30 Nurisso Mauro 1959 Over	55 m
46 13 00:39:40 Roncon Federico 1979 18-45 m
47 12 00:39:48 Boffetta Guido 1962 Over	55 m
49 34 00:40:10 Brachetto Sergio 1961 Over	55 m
51 3 00:41:26 Delfino Davide 1966 45-55 m
52 7 00:41:45 Antonioli Michele 1963 Over	55 m
53 51 00:42:21 Rovetto Giovanni 1956 Over	55 m
56 4 00:43:45 Blinio Marco 1990 18-45 m
57 45 00:44:10 Tron Stefano 1970 45-55 m
58 57 00:45:01 Turbiglio Federico 1965 45-55 m
59 39 00:45:30 Bossotto Lorenzo 1982 18-45 m
60 31 00:52:25 Laggiard Emanuele 1964 45-55 m



Pos Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Sesso
1 8 00:33:26 Veronese Ilaria 1996 18-45 f
2 19 00:34:34 Giovando Chiara 1979 18-45 f
3 56 00:36:57 Chialvo Martina 1987 18-45 f
4 6 00:39:49 Revello	 Alessia 1991 18-45 f
5 55 00:40:15 Odino Samanta 1976 18-45 f
6 24 Bonin Charlotte 1987 18-45 f

Pos Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Sesso
1 35 0:28:56 Testino Marco 1995 18-45 m
2 25 00:29:20 Pierre-Yves Oddone 1989 18-45 m
3 15 00:29:30 Rostan Andrea 1998 18-45 m
4 50 00:29:40 Bergeretti Stefano 1984 18-45 m
5 41 00:30:50 Mineo Lorenzo 1991 18-45 m
6 52 00:30:56 Ughetto Christian 1976 18-45 m
7 22 00:31:14 Roche Andrea 1991 18-45 m
8 38 00:31:44 Manfredi Eric 1993 18-45 m
9 2 00:31:48 Montalto Carlo 1977 18-45 m
10 33 00:31:54 Bugnone Andrea 1976 18-45 m
11 48 00:32:25 Turin Alberto 1985 18-45 m
12 11 00:33:11 Ras Diego 1995 18-45 m
13 37 00:33:23 Berta	 Francesco 1996 18-45 m
14 47 00:33:52 ReY Stefano 1983 18-45 m
15 1 00:34:06 Bergeretti Daniele 1986 18-45 m
16 21 00:34:10 Lombardini Alessandro 1989 18-45 m
17 43 00:34:28 Custodero Tommaso 1993 18-45 m
18 32 00:35:09 Tanotti Roberto 1981 18-45 m
19 42 00:35:21 Ottino Francesco 1989 18-45 m
20 61 00:35:25 Bergo Federico 1982 18-45 m
21 26 00:35:42 Oddone Enrico 1998 18-45 m
22 10 00:36:16 Piombino Alex 1991 18-45 m
23 5 00:36:45 Re	Fiorentin Fernando 1975 18-45 m
24 59 00:37:16 Florindi Francesco 1984 18-45 m
25 23 00:38:01 Cinato Igor 1977 18-45 m
26 60 00:38:42 Menetto Mario 1989 18-45 m
27 44 00:38:54 Palmero Federico 1990 18-45 m
28 13 00:39:40 Roncon Federico 1979 18-45 m
29 4 00:43:45 Blinio Marco 1990 18-45 m
30 39 00:45:30 Bossotto Lorenzo 1982 18-45 m



Pos Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Sesso
1 16 00:43:16 Morandini Rosanna 1971 45-55 f

Pos Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Sesso
1 9 00:31:10 Veronese Luciano 1967 45-55 m
2 17 00:31:18 Villosio Giorgio 1970 45-55 m
3 20 00:32:40 Canale Mauro 1973 45-55 m
4 14 00:32:50 Bonadè	Ris Franco 1971 45-55 m
5 54 00:33:24 Cavagnet Elvin 1973 45-55 m
6 18 00:35:50 Vaula Alberto 1966 45-55 m
7 36 00:37:33 Bertone Silvio 1967 45-55 m
8 40 00:38:59 Ratto Lorenzo 1973 45-55 m
9 3 00:41:26 Delfino Davide 1966 45-55 m
10 45 00:44:10 Tron Stefano 1970 45-55 m
11 57 00:45:01 Turbiglio Federico 1965 45-55 m
12 31 00:52:25 Laggiard Emanuele 1964 45-55 m



Pos Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Sesso
1 53 00:31:30 Ouvrier Giuseppe 1960 Over	55 m
2 28 00:34:30 Blondon Jean	Marc 1962 Over	55 m
3 49 00:35:14 Rostan Giorgio 1961 Over	55 m
4 58 00:35:28 Pron Imerio 1963 Over	55 m
5 30 00:35:51 Fadda Luciano 1959 Over	55 m
6 29 00:37:10 Borot Gilbert 1950 Over	55 m
7 27 00:39:30 Nurisso Mauro 1959 Over	55 m
8 12 00:39:48 Boffetta Guido 1962 Over	55 m
9 34 00:40:10 Brachetto Sergio 1961 Over	55 m
10 7 00:41:45 Antonioli Michele 1963 Over	55 m
11 51 00:42:21 Rovetto Giovanni 1956 Over	55 m



Pos Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Sesso
1 46 00:42:37 Tron Elisa 2002 Cadetti f


